Position

Prof Expert - Public Safety

33610 Admj C062

33765 Admj C145

33765 Admj C145

73377 Admj C145

33765 Admj C145

33765 Admj C145

33765 Admj C145

32923 Admj C101

33707 Admj C062

33765 Admj C145

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

33765 Admj C145

73377 Admj C145

33293 Admj C145

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

34029 Admj C140

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

Total Wages

$24,670

$20,400

$19,680

$19,650

$18,690

$14,610

$13,500

$11,040

$10,234

$10,140

$9,840

$9,360

$8,100

$6,930

$6,570

$6,510

$5,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$913

$755

$728

$727

$692

$541

$284

$1,854

$215

$213

$1,606

$346

$300

$256

$1,070

$241

$213



33765 Admj C145

33293 Admj C145

34292 Admj C149

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

73420 Admj C063

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

34237 Admj C063

33765 Admj C145

33765 Admj C145

33765 Admj C145

Prof Expert - Academy Instr.

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

73377 Admj C145

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

34292 Admj C149

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

$5,610

$5,160

$4,740

$4,290

$4,080

$3,870

$3,570

$3,210

$3,180

$3,090

$3,000

$2,880

$2,790

$2,730

$2,475

$2,370

$2,355

$2,160

$118

$191

$175

$90

$151

$143

$132

$67

$67

$114

$63

$492

$59

$57

$52

$50

$49

$80



33765 Admj C145

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

33765 Admj C145

73377 Admj C145

33293 Admj C145

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

33984 Admj C063

34292 Admj C149

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

33293 Admj C145

34292 Admj C149

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

34292 Admj C149

34292 Admj C149

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

$1,830

$1,605

$1,500

$1,470

$1,380

$1,320

$1,320

$1,200

$1,185

$1,080

$1,080

$840

$840

$660

$630

$510

$510

$480

$38

$59

$168

$54

$0

$49

$28

$25

$25

$176

$40

$18

$137

$24

$23

$11

$19

$18



Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy

33765 Admj C145

33631 Admj B72

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

ADMJ with ISA

$480

$480

$180

$90

$90

$10

$18

$4

$3

$0



