Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Prof Expert - Public Safety		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$24,670	\$913
33610 Admj C062		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$20,400	\$755
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$19,680	\$728
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$19,650	\$727
73377 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$18,690	\$692
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$14,610	\$541
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$13,500	\$284
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$11,040	\$1,854
32923 Admj C101		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$10,234	\$215
33707 Admj C062		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$10,140	\$213
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$9,840	\$1,606
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$9,360	\$346
33765 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$8,100	\$300
73377 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$6,930	\$256
33293 Admj C145		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$6,570	\$1,070
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$6,510	\$241
34029 Admj C140		Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$5,760	\$213

33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$5,610	\$118
33293 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$5,160	\$191
34292 Admj C149	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$4,740	\$175
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$4,290	\$90
73420 Admj C063	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$4,080	\$151
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$3,870	\$143
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$3,570	\$132
34237 Admj C063	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$3,210	\$67
33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$3,180	\$67
33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$3,090	\$114
33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$3,000	\$63
Prof Expert - Academy Instr.	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,880	\$492
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,790	\$59
73377 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,730	\$57
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,475	\$52
34292 Admj C149	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,370	\$50
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,355	\$49
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$2,160	\$80

33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,830	\$38
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,605	\$59
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,500	\$168
33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,470	\$54
73377 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,380	\$0
33293 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,320	\$49
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,320	\$28
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,200	\$25
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,185	\$25
33984 Admj C063	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,080	\$176
34292 Admj C149	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$1,080	\$40
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$840	\$18
33293 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$840	\$137
34292 Admj C149	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$660	\$24
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$630	\$23
34292 Admj C149	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$510	\$11
34292 Admj C149	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$510	\$19
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$480	\$18

Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$480	\$10
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$480	\$18
Pe-Police/Sheriff Academy	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$180	\$4
33765 Admj C145	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$90	\$3
33631 Admj B72	Kern Community College District	ADMJ with ISA	\$90	\$0